Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Transworld Systems, Inc.		08/07/2008	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NCO Holdings, Inc.
Street Address:	507 Prudential Road
City:	Horsham
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19044
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	3100763	GREENFLAG PROFIT RECOVERY BY TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS		
Registration Number:	2621256	TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS		
Registration Number:	2640946	GREENFLAG		
Registration Number:	2701216	GREENFLAG PROFIT RECOVERY		
Registration Number:	2550057	GREENFLAG CHECK GUARANTEE		
Registration Number:	1783991	CDIS		
Registration Number:	1726248	TSI		
Registration Number:	1312616	TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS INC.		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)832-5337

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-569-5337

Email: casey@blankrome.com Correspondent Name: Lisa Casey Spaniel

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 003830 FRAME: 0840**

900113258

One Logan Square Address Line 1: Address Line 2: 9th Floor Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-6998 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 101358-00100 NAME OF SUBMITTER: lisa casey spaniel Signature: /lisa casey spaniel/ 08/07/2008 Date: Total Attachments: 2 source=Trademark_Transworld#page1.tif

source=Trademark_Transworld#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003830 FRAME: 0841

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARKS AND SERVICE MARK REGISTRATIONS

THIS AGREEMENT is effective as of the 7th day of August, 2008, by and between TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS, INC., a California corporation, with an address at 5880 Commerce Blvd., Rohnert Park, California, 94928, ("ASSIGNOR"), and NCO HOLDINGS, INC., a Delaware Corporation, with an address at 507 Prudential Road, Horsham, Pennsylvania, 19044 ("ASSIGNEE").

WHEREAS, the ASSIGNOR is the exclusive owner of, and has adopted and used, the service marks listed in Appendix A for which it owns federal registrations in the United States Patent and Trademark Office;

WHEREAS, ASSIGNEE is desirous of acquiring said service marks and the registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound hereby, the ASSIGNOR does hereby assign, sell and transfer to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, all of its rights, title, and interest in and to said marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by and associated with said marks and the registrations thereof.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the ASSIGNOR has executed this Assignment by a duly authorized officer.

TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS, INC.

Dated: ____August 7, 2008

Bv:

Joshua Gindin

Vice President and Secretary

APPENDIX A

SERVICE MARK REGISTRATIONS

Mark	Status	Class	Reg. No. (App. No.)	Reg. Date (App. Date)	Owner
GreenFlag PROFIT RECOVERY BY TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS	Registered	36	3,100,763	6/6/2006	Transworld, Systems, Inc.
TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS	Registered	35, 36	2,621,256	9/17/2002	Transworld, Systems, Inc.
GreenFlag	Registered	36	2,640,946	10/22/2002	Transworld, Systems, Inc.
Green Flag	Registered	36	2,701,216	3/25/2003	Transworld, Systems, Inc.
Green Flag	Registered	36	2,550,057	3/19/2002	Transworld, Systems, Inc.
CDIS	Registered	9	1,783,991	7/27/1993	Transworld, Systems, Inc.
TSI	Registered	36	1,726,248	10/20/1992	Transworld, Systems, Inc.
TRANSWORLD SYSTEMS, INC.	Registered	36	1,312,616	1/1/1985	Transworld, Systems, Inc.

101358.00100/11811605v.1

RECORDED: 08/07/2008

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003830 FRAME: 0843